ATTACHMENTS
Ordinary Council Meeting
 1 February 2024
Ordinary Council Meeting Attachments 1 February 2024
Page 2
Table of Contents
4.1 Ordinary Council Meeting - 12 December 2023
Attachment 1 Council Meeting Minutes - 12 December 2023 ......................................................... 3

negotiations)
be likely to result in the disclosure
of information for which good
reason for withholding would exist
under section 6 and 7
CARRIED
Note: All members present at the Council meeting voted in favour of resolution TDC202312/08 above.
Note: The following resolution was made with the public excluded but was released after the meeting so can
therefore appear in the public part of the minutes:
TDC202312/C08  RESOLUTION
Moved: Cr Anna Park
Seconded: Cr Christine Rankin
That Council:
1. releases the resolutions detailed in the table below from confidence; and
Date of meeting Resolution No Subject
30 January 2020 TDC202001/C02   Potential Purchase of 71 Rangatira Drive, Mangakino
27 October 2020 TDC202010/C02 Potential Purchase of 71 Rangatira Drive, Mangakino
23 February 2021
TDC202102/C03
(with the
exception of
price)
Consideration of Offers to Purchase Part of 470 Lake
Terrace within the East Urban Lands Development Area
27 July 2021 TDC202107/C01 Lake Terrace Pedestrian Mall Mediation Process
28 June 2022 TDC202206/C01 Delegation for Settlement of Plan Change 37 Appeal
30 May 2023 TDC202305/C02 Extension to Events Budget – Major Events Funding
15 August 2023 TDC202308/C01 Extension to Events Budget – Major Events Funding
Ordinary Council Meeting Attachments 1 February 2024
Item 4.1- Attachment 1 Page 9
Ordinary Council Meeting Minutes 12 December 2023
Page 7
26 September 2023 TDC202309/C02 Funding Request for Engineering Concerns Project
26 September 2023 TDC202309/C03 Extension to Events Budget – Major Events Funding
2. releases this resolution from confidence.
CARRIED
Note: All members present at the Council meeting voted in favour of resolution TDC202312/C091 above.
Note: The following historical resolutions were made with the public excluded but were released at this